Page 72:

13th July 1880

(should be 13th August 1880)

Precincts 1 and 5

William J. BROWN 48
Sarah " 41
Martha " 19
Willie " 12
Alta o 10
John " 8
Walter " 3

Jesse J. KNIGHT 28
Mollie " 20
Jonathan L, " 3
Aaron " 2
Jesse A, " 5/12

Jesse KNIGHT 60
Caroline " 52
John L, " 25
(stock driver)

Cally i 20
Fred R. " 18
(cow hunter)

Alice " 15
William A. " 13

R. R. ROBERTS L9
Martha DREW 50
(sister)

Helen " 21

Charles C. CURRY 30
Francis V. " 24
Charles S, " 5
Claudius o 3

John J. HILL 28
Florence " 17

Charles R, LOW 22

(fisherman)
Martha E. " 22
Francis " 3
Florida E, " 2/12

Jack LINBURG 36

(parents both born in
(fisherman)

Tol BROADWAY 29
Mary " 33
Eugenia " 7
Lavina " 5
David C, " 1

Peter MESSER 50
(machinist)

Polly " Ly

Lou E. " 14

Kilply " 9

Nancy " (twin) 7

Rhoda " (twin) 7
SFP

Ga Ga

F1 "

F1

' F1

Ga

F1 "

Al Al
Fl1 Ga

F1 Bah F1

Fl Ga
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Al
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Stephen A, DRIGGERS 46 Fl Ga Ga
Sarah S . 11 27 " " "
Jame ) " 8 " " "
Looner 1" L" " " "
Cellis H. " 2 " " "
Gussy J. " 4/12 w " "

Page 73: 13th August 1880

Precincts 7 and 8

Jas. M. ARMSTRONG 62 Ga SC SC
Eleanor S. " 47 NC Ir NC
William P, " 27 Al Ga NC
Ann E . " 2 6 " 1] "
Walter M. " 24 v ovom
Franklin C. " 22 v u U
Mary E . " 18 " " "
James R. " 6 v "
Jane P . " 15 " " "
Mal’l 1y L1} 12 L1} (1} (1]
Adison C., " 7ot " "
Rosa M. " 5 F1 " "
Mary A, L 52 NC Ir NC
(sister-in-law)

Jerome B. LINZA 34 Al -= --
Evaline J. " 30 Al Va Al
Jerome S. " 13 " A1 "
William " 10 F1 " "
Anna " 7 1} " "
Fannie " 5 n " "
Herbert 1} e " n "

Jeff HOGANS 35 Ga Ga Ga
Hester " 3 0 " " "
Sarah " 13 " " "
Olley " 8 " " "
Jas. " 6 " " "

Thos. BERRYHILL 42 Ga SC Ga
Lucrecia " 33 F1 "
Martha F, " 8 " Ga F1
William R. " 5 " " "

Mathew DRIGGERS 30 Fl Ga Ga
Eliza J., " 21 "

Nancy U 1l Fl1 Fl1 F1

Joseph WILLIAMS 30 Ga Ga Ga
Rebecca " 30 SC SC SC
Mamie B, " °? 7 F1 Ga SC
Jas. M. " L‘, " " "
Jog eph E, " 2 " " "

Jacob N. DRIGGERS 63 Ga SC SC
Nancy " 63 " " "
Joshua " 21 Fl GA Ga

Allen R, DAVIS 54 Ga Ga Ga
Elmina ] 48 " n 1]
Henry " 21 F1 " "
E-mma " 13 " " "
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